Spielgerate-Tour

in den Sommerferien,
immer von 14.00-16.00 Uhr

in den verschiedensten Stadtteilen

11.07.
13.07.
17.07.
19.07.
24.07.
26.07.
31.07.
02.08.
07.08.
09.08.
14.08.
16.08.

Albert-Jentsch-StraRe
Marie-Luise-Pleil3ner-Park
Schlossteich

Pelzmiihle

Kichwald Kosmonautenzentrum
Stadtpark, Otto-Werner-Garten
Margarethenstral8e / Scharnhorstplatz
Zeisigwald Forststral3e

Spielplatz Fiirstenstral3e / Stadtteilpark
Rosenplatz

Schlossteich
Gerhart-Hauptmann-Platz

@ sportjugendchemnitz
n Sportjugend Chemnitz
0371/495000-45
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SPORTJUGEND CHEMNITZ STREETSPORTS CHEMNITZ




